Profitable Sarbanes-Oxley Compliance

Sarbanes-Oxley Compliance Resource Links


Information Resources
· Financial Accounting Standards Board www.fasb.org
· Government Accounting Standards Board www.gasb.org
· American Institute of Certified Public Accountants www.aicpa.org
· Order COSO Internal Control Integrated Framework and Evaluation Tools in  addition to other compliance resources from www.CPA2BIZ.com
· The Institute of Internal Auditors http://www.theiia.org
· Financial Executives Institute http://www.fei.org
· Richard Lanza www.cashrecoverypartners.com 
· Review of Audit, Anti-Fraud, and Assurance Software 
· 2005 Buyer’s Guide to Audit, Anti-Fraud, and Assurance Software 2005 Buyer's Guide to Audit, Anti-Fraud, and Assurance Software
· Protiviti Risk Management Consulting http://www.protiviti.com
Accounting Products with Enhanced Internal Control
· ACCPAC International Inc.  http//www.accpac.com
· Best Software http//www.bestsoftware.com
· Creative Solutions Inc. http//www.creativesolutions.com
· Hyperion Solutions Corp. http//www.hyperion.com
· J. D. Edwards & Co. http//www.jdedwards.com
· Lawson Software http//www.lawson.com
· Microsoft Corp. http//www.microsoft.com
· Peoplesoft Inc. http//www.peoplesoft.com
· Oracle Corp. http//www.oracle.com
· SAP AG http//www.sap.com
Communication and Collaboration
· Akonix http//www.akonix.com
· Face Time Auditor http//www.facetime.com
· IM-Age  http//www.im-age.com
· IM Logic http//www.imlogic.com
· Iron Mountain http//www.ironmountain.com/digital
· KVS http//kvsinc.com
· Legato http//www.legato.com
· Sector http//www.sectorinc.com
· WiredRed http//www.wiredred.com
· Zantac http//www.zantaz.com
Regulatory and Technical Reference

· BNA Inc. http//www.bna.com
· CCH Inc. http//www.cch.com
· Factiva http//www.factiva.com
· LexisNexis http//www.lexisnexis.com
· PPC http//ppcnet.com
· The Thompson Corp. http//www.thomson.com
· WG & L http//www.riahome.com/brands/default.asp
Document Management and Workflow Software Tools
· Documentum http//www.documentum.com
· eFileCabinet http//www.efilecabinet.com
· EMC Centura http//www.emc.com
· FileNet http//www.filenet.com
· GoFileRoom http//www.immediatech.com
· IBM/Lotus http//www.lotus.com
· Paisley Consulting http://www.paisleyconsulting.com/
Alternatives possessing Sarbanes-Oxley specific compliance features but do have content-management capabilities.

· Hummingbird http//www.hummingbird.com
· iManage Worksite MP http//www.interwoven.com/products/worksite_mp
· Onbase by Hyland http//www.onbase.com
Data Mining, File Retrieval, Pattern Recognition and Business Intelligence Software Tools
Data Mining:

· ACL http//www.aci.com
· Caseware’s IDEA http//www.caseware.com
Business Intelligence
· Brio/Hyperion http//www.hyperion.com
· Business Objects/Crystal http//www.businessobjects.com
· Cognos Inc. http//www.cognos.com
· SAS Financial Management http//www.sas.com/solutions/financial
Business Performance Management and Real-Time Compliance Tools
Business Performance Management (BPM)

· Fuego http//www.fuego.com
· GEAC Enterprise Solutions http//www.americas.geac.com
· SAS http//www.sas.com
· Savvion Business Manager 5 http//www.savvion.com
Real-time Compliance
· Approva Bizrights http//www.approva.net
· Axentis Enterprise http//www.axentis.com
· CARDmap http//www.carddecisions.com
· Centerprise Corporate Control Center http//www.centerprise.com
· Certus http//www.nthorbit.com
· CommerceQuest Traxion http//www.commercequest.com
· Compli Enterprise http//www.compli.com
· Concur Control http//www.concur.com
· Handysoft SOXA Accelerator http//www.handysoft.com
· KnowRisk http//www.corprofit.com
· Magique http//www.darcangelosoftwareservices.com
· Microsoft’s SharePoint Portal Server http//www.microsoft.com
· Movaris Certainty http//www.morvaris.com
· Open Text Livelink and IXOS http//www.opentext.com
· Paisley Risk Navigator http//www.risknav.com
· Protiviti http//www.protiviti.com
· Providus RiskResolve http//www.providus.com
· Sarbanes-Oxley Express http//www.openpages.com
· Sempire Enterprise Governance http//www.sempire.com
· S-O Comply http//www.onproject.com
· SOA Director http//www.soadirector.com
· Virtual Commitment http//www.virtualcommitment.com
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